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Status Granted 

Document  
Service 

Status Holder 
(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 
Applicant 

 
 
 
 

 
   U.S. Mail 

 

 
SBA Towers II LLC 

 
Carrie L. Larson, Esq. 
Pullman & Comley, LLC 
90 State House Square 
Hartford, CT  06103-3702 
(860) 424-4312 
(860) 424-4370 fax 
clarson@pullcom.com 
 

 
Intervenor 
(granted 

01/07/2010) 
 

 
   E-mail 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
Cellco Partnership d/b/a Verizon 
Wireless 

 
Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq. 
Robinson & Cole LLP 
280 Trumbull Street 
Hartford, CT  06103-3597 
(860) 275-8200 
(860) 275-8299 fax 
kbaldwin@rc.com 

 
Intervenor 
(granted 

01/07/2010) 
 
 
 

 
   E-mail 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Russell L. Brown 
41 Brainerd Road 
Niantic, CT  06357 
(860) 739-5984 
(860) 691-1145 fax 
rds@businessbookpress.com 
 

 

 
Party 

(granted 
01/07/2010) 

 
 
 

 
   U.S. Mail 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Town of East Lyme 

 
Edward B. O’Connell, Esq. 
Waller, Smith & Palmer, P.C. 
52 Eugene O’Neill Drive 
P.O. Box 88 
New London, CT  06320 
(860) 442-0367 
(860) 447-9915 fax 
eboconnell@wallersmithpalmer.com 
 

 
Intervenor 
(if granted 
02/11/2010) 

 
 

 
   U.S. Mail 

 
 

 
New Cingular Wireless PCS, 
LLC 

 
Daniel M. Laub, Esq. 
Christopher B. Fisher, Esq. 
Cuddy & Feder LLP 
445 Hamilton Avenue, 14th floor 
White Plain, NY  10601 
(914) 761-1300 
(914) 761-5372 fax 
cfisher@cuddyfeder.com 
dlaub@cuddyfeder.com 
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02/11/2010) 

 
 
 

 
   U.S. Mail 

 
 

 
Friends of the Pattagansett Trust 
 

 
Keith R. Ainsworth, Esq. 
Evans Feldman & Ainsworth, LLC 
261 Bradley Street 
P.O. Box 1694 
New Haven, CT  06507-1594 
(203) 772-4900 
(203) 782-1356 fax 
krainsworth@snet.net 
 

 
Intervenor  
(if granted 
02/11/2010) 

 
 

 
 

 
   U.S. Mail 

 
 

 
Joseph Raia 
97 West Main Street, Unit 9 
Niantic, CT  06357 
(860) 691-1005 
(860) 739-0036 
Raia.joseph@sbcglobal.net 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

 


